ALWAYS HERE TO HELP
UBPK Series
Command Access is not a licensee, or affiliated, associated or connected with Allegion, Assa Abloy, Stanley, Schlage, Falcon, Von Duprin, Dorma, Sargent, Corbin Russwin, Yale, Emtek, Adams Rite, Best, Precision, Arrow,
Design Hardware, Cal Royal, Jackson, Kawneer, AHT, Marshall Best, Marks, Accurate, Baldwin, FSB, PDQ, Lawrence, Trans Atlantic, Hager, LSDA, General Lock, or Omnia or any of their subsidiaries or affiliates.
Visit our website for more details
Canada Customer Support
1-855-823-3002

• MULTIPLE LEVER STYLES  & FINISHES AVAILABLE.
• AVAILABLE SFIC OR LFIC (SCHLAGE): CYLINDER NOT INCLUDED.
• AVAILABLE WITH SCHLAGE C TYPE KEYWAY STANDARD
• 3-YEAR “NO HASSLE” WARRANTY.
ADD ON EMERGENCY KIT
INCLUDED WITH UPBK2
LOW ENERGY OPERATOR
INCLUDED WITH UPBK1
The Command Access UBPK package is built around LPM193/4 motorized latch
retraction mortise lock as the centrepiece. It is ideal solution for single occupancy
restrooms requiring ADA accessibility including privacy and/or security. Built around the
only latch retraction x lever control mortise lock with an integrated door position in the
hinge it is the most complete solution in the market. When activated the LPM193/4 creates
a push/pull that satisfies both in-swinging and out-swinging doors allowing the operator
or open freely. Inside free egress can be attained by turning the inside lever to manually
open the door or activating the wave to open from the inside.  Outside access
is free ingress (193) or controlled by the access control (194). Inside wave to
lock button locks outside lever (193) & shunts activation from access control
(194) while bathroom is occupied. It maintains physical key override.
ALWAYS HERE TO HELP
Command Access is not a licensee, or affiliated, associated or connected with Allegion, Assa Abloy, Stanley, Schlage, Falcon, Von Duprin, Dorma, Sargent, Corbin Russwin, Yale, Emtek, Adams Rite, Best, Precision, Arrow,
Design Hardware, Cal Royal, Jackson, Kawneer, AHT, Marshall Best, Marks, Accurate, Baldwin, FSB, PDQ, Lawrence, Trans Atlantic, Hager, LSDA, General Lock, or Omnia or any of their subsidiaries or affiliates.
Visit our website for more details
Canada Customer Support
1-855-823-3002
U.S. Customer Support
1-888-622-2377
LPM193/194 Mortise Lock
Wire Run:
• 300’ with 18ga wire
Voltage:
• Voltage range – 24 +/- 10%
• System protection – unit shutdown when
voltage exceeds 28VDC
• Standard - Average Current Peak: 1A,
Average Current Hold: 300mA
• Operating Voltage – 24VAC/DC (+/- 10%)
• Amperage - 24v = 350mA
• Solenoid coil resistance – 24v = 69Ω
Lever Control
ETM6WH Hinge part wire quantity wire gauge continuous AMPS
@24VDC
SURGE/PAIR (.5 Sec) AMPS
@24VDC
ETM620W 2 20 4.0 16.0
4 26 1.0 N/A
Latch Retraction
• Electrical: 50-100 mA, 30VDC
• Ave Peak Current:
 SPDT NC or NO: .5A Max
Switch Rating
SPECIFICATIONS
PS220/220B Power Supply
Input Voltage 120V AC, 60 Hz, Fuse 2A @ 250VAC
Output Voltage 2A @ 24VDC, .5A Power Tap
Inputs/Outputs 2 Solid State I/O’s - 1A auto resetting PTC fuse
Adjustable Output Voltage Voltage adjustable with trim pot - 24-27.2VDC
Battery Back-up Regulated, indepedent charging. Automatic uninterrupted backup circuit
Fire Alarm Fire Alarm Link
Electrical Temperature range: 0° -40° C , 32°  to 120° F
Mechanical Details Enclosure: PS220 (11” W x 11” H x 4” D) PS220B (13” W x 15.5” H x 5”
D)
1/2” & 3/4” knockouts on all sides
DS1X Auxiliary Board
Input Voltage 12-24VAC/DC ± 10%
Power Consumption 30-130 mA; DRY Output

U.S. Customer Support
1-888-622-2377
How to order
LPM - Trim Options
DIMENSIONS
Example:
UBPK1-FM-EUxEL L6B 626
Diameter
L = 2-7/16”
LB= 2-3/4”
ESC= 1-3/4” x 8”
ESC= 2-3/4” x 8-1/2”
LEVERS
7
17
6
3
Trim
L_B
ESC
L
FinISHES
605
612
613
625
626ESCW
LPM193 EU x EL Latchbolt Control
Storeroom Latchbolt retracted by key outside or  inside
Applied power electronically (EU) retracts latchbolt for push/pull operatio
Lever Control
Storeroom Outside Lever - EL - locked electronically: Applied power prohibits Outside
lever from retracting latchbolt.
Inside Lever  - Always free egress.
LPM194 EU x EU Latchbolt Control
Storeroom Latchbolt retracted by key outside or  inside
Applied power electronically (EU) retracts latchbolt for push/pull operatio
Lever Control
Storeroom Outside Lever - EU - unlocked electronically: Applied power alows Outside
lever from retracting latchbolt.
Inside Lever  - Always free egress.
ETM620W - Energy Transfer Hinge Options
Size
4.0 x 4.0 (SQ or RC)
4.5 x 4.0 (SQ or RC)
4.5 x 4.5
5.0 x 4.0
5.0 x 4.5
5.0 x 5.0
600/P - Prime Coat
605-632/3 - Bright Brass
606-633/4 - Satin Brass
609-638/5 - Satin Brass Antique
611-637/9 - Bright Bronze
612-639/10 - Satin Bronze
641/10A - Antique Bronze Laq.
613-640/10B - Anti. Bronze Oil
619-646/15 - Satin Nickel
625-651/26 - Bright Chrome
626-652/26D - Satin Chrome
693/L1 - Black
Styles
3SW - 3 Knuckle
Standard Weight
3HW - 3 Knuckle
Heavy Weight
5SW - 5 Knuckle
Standard Weight
5HW - 5 Knuckle
Heavy Weight
finishes
ALWAYS HERE TO HELP
How To Order
UNIVERSAL BATHROOM PRIVACY KIT
UBPK1
UBPK2
Package
605
606
613
625
626
630
Hinge - Finish
5SW (5 Knuckle Standard Weight)
3SW (3 Knuckle Standard Weight)
Hinge - STYLES
PUSH
PULL
ALUM (ALUMINIUM)
DURO (DARK BRONZE)
OperatorSurface Mounted*
Flush Mounted*
Actuator / Buttons
Lock LPM
L (Rosette)
L_B (Rosette)
ESC (Escutcheon)
Lock Trim
3   -  Tubular Lever
6   -  Bent Lever
7   -  Curved Lever*
17 -  Curved Lever
* No return
Lock Lever Style
605*
612*
613
623
626
* Call to confirm availability
Lock Finish
Example ORDER
4.5 x 4.0
4.5 x 4.5
5.0 x 4.5
Hinge - ETH6WH
LPM193
LPM194
EUxEL
EUxEU
Command Access is not a licensee, or affiliated, associated or connected with Allegion, Assa Abloy, Stanley, Schlage, Falcon, Von Duprin, Dorma, Sargent, Corbin Russwin, Yale, Emtek, Adams Rite, Best, Precision, Arrow,
Design Hardware, Cal Royal, Jackson, Kawneer, AHT, Marshall Best, Marks, Accurate, Baldwin, FSB, PDQ, Lawrence, Trans Atlantic, Hager, LSDA, General Lock, or Omnia or any of their subsidiaries or affiliates.
Visit our website for more details
Canada Customer Support
1-855-823-3002
U.S. Customer Support
1-888-622-2377